
Teacher Email Address Learning Platform
Matt Bagnulo matt.bagnulo@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Naledi Bainbridge naledi.bainbridge@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Sarah Beccario sarah.beccario@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Karen Berketa karen.berketa@dsbn.org D2L
Emily Bernicky emily.bernicky@dsbn.org D2L
Tim Calford timothy.calford@dsbn.org D2L
Janice Czop janice.czop@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Trevor Ealaschuk trevor.ealaschuk@dsbn.org Microsoft Teams
Linda Farmer linda.farmer@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Susan Gaines susan.gaines@dsbn.org Resource - D2L & Google Classroom
Shawn Harper shawn.harper@dsbn.org D2L
Nathan Hedden nathan.hedden@dsbn.org D2L
Nick Lancione nick.lancione@dsbn.org D2L
Nick Lengyel nick.lengyel@dsbn.org D2L
Paul Luciani paul.luciani@dsbn.org D2L
Marcia Malloy marcia.malloy@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Susan McGlynn susan.mcglynn@dsbn.org D2L - Civics/Careers, Google Classroom - English
Melissa Middleton melissa.middleton@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Robert Motola robert.motola@dsbn.org Student Success - D2L & Google Classroom
Sean Neamtu sean.neamtu@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Joseph Orlando joseph.orlando@dsbn.org Microsoft Teams
Anne Poortinga anne.poortinga@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Roland Pouliot roland.pouliot@dsbn.org D2L
Andrew Proudlock andrew.proudlock@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Chris Putman chris.putman@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Candace Reiser candace.reiser@dsbn.org D2L
Geoff Robinson geoff.robinson@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Grant Romeo grant.romeo@dsbn.org D2L
Maria Sotiriou maria.sotiriou@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Bryan Trush bryan.trush@dsbn.org Google Classroom
Adam Ventnor adam.ventnor@dsbn.org D2L
Maria Verdile maria.verdile@dsbn.org Google Classroom
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